
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP A PRACTICE 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 4, 2010

450 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

29 A. Short  41:01.3331

5 R. Dungey  41:01.3682

41 K. Regal  41:01.8573

10 T. Hahn  41:01.8724

68 R. Kiniry  41:02.1055

14 K. Windham  21:02.1346

27 N. Wey  41:02.3897

24 B. Metcalfe  51:02.4638

55 K. Chisholm  41:02.7599

800 M. Alessi  51:02.89110

42 B. Evans  51:02.90211

122 D. Reardon  21:02.93112

351 S. Sewell  41:02.94013

134 T. Sewell  21:02.98314

817 N. Paluzzi  51:02.98715

23 J. Brayton  31:03.03316

101 B. Townley  51:03.09517

241 D. Anderson  21:03.11318

46 R. Sipes  31:03.39919

26 M. Byrne  51:03.43320

73 B. LaMay  31:03.54921

43 S. Clarke  41:03.66122

35 M. Goerke  41:03.79723

338 J. Lawrence  41:04.11624

167 R. Mills  21:04.19525

292 A. Howell  31:04.29626

63 S. Borkenhagen  41:04.30727

140 J. Moore  21:04.37328

606 R. Stewart  31:04.43929

69 A. Chatfield  51:04.49730

801 J. Alessi  31:04.59831

209 H. Harrison  31:04.77932

251 J. Clark  21:04.80333

621 B. McKenzie  41:04.81234

958 A. de Jager  31:05.22235

58 W. Peick  21:05.40036

309 S. Dally  21:05.59637

707 A. Millican  31:05.65038

687 G. Toth  41:05.69839

261 J. Morrison  31:05.75040

652 D. Pipes  41:05.78241

864 A. Haught  41:06.11442

376 R. Leybovich  41:06.68643

201 C. Rodriguez  21:06.92344

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  448.2131

35 M. Goerke  448.6732

46 R. Sipes  448.8293

41 K. Regal  248.8624

800 M. Alessi  549.0845

10 T. Hahn  449.0976

29 A. Short  549.1387

24 B. Metcalfe  449.1818

14 K. Windham  249.2679

68 R. Kiniry  449.29610

23 J. Brayton  349.41011

27 N. Wey  449.44712

134 T. Sewell  449.59013

817 N. Paluzzi  349.63914

73 B. LaMay  449.84215

101 B. Townley  349.86016

55 K. Chisholm  450.04917

26 M. Byrne  550.20618

351 S. Sewell  350.26519

338 J. Lawrence  450.38820

241 D. Anderson  450.40321

69 A. Chatfield  450.42822

42 B. Evans  350.59823

122 D. Reardon  450.74224

292 A. Howell  550.77225

309 S. Dally  350.77826

606 R. Stewart  550.98327

140 J. Moore  551.01828

251 J. Clark  451.08629

58 W. Peick  351.33630

801 J. Alessi  251.36731

864 A. Haught  351.42532

63 S. Borkenhagen  451.46933

167 R. Mills  451.93434

958 A. de Jager  352.15735

652 D. Pipes  252.18436

43 S. Clarke  452.26737

621 B. McKenzie  252.27638

376 R. Leybovich  452.47539

687 G. Toth  352.48540

209 H. Harrison  352.72941

261 J. Morrison  352.98342

201 C. Rodriguez  253.07943

707 A. Millican  353.77844

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  439.1891

817 N. Paluzzi  439.8942

29 A. Short  440.0573

46 R. Sipes  340.2024

68 R. Kiniry  440.2425

5 R. Dungey  440.2686

73 B. LaMay  440.4567

35 M. Goerke  440.5238

10 T. Hahn  240.5929

134 T. Sewell  440.76810

101 B. Townley  340.88711

167 R. Mills  441.06312

55 K. Chisholm  441.09413

41 K. Regal  241.10514

23 J. Brayton  541.23515

27 N. Wey  441.30716

42 B. Evans  541.38717

351 S. Sewell  341.49618

14 K. Windham  241.52319

24 B. Metcalfe  441.59720

338 J. Lawrence  441.63321

122 D. Reardon  441.67022

209 H. Harrison  341.73723

292 A. Howell  541.77824

241 D. Anderson  341.83225

201 C. Rodriguez  242.04326

251 J. Clark  442.26627

652 D. Pipes  242.38528

801 J. Alessi  242.38529

58 W. Peick  342.46830

621 B. McKenzie  242.60731

606 R. Stewart  342.67832

63 S. Borkenhagen  442.71733

864 A. Haught  342.72734

69 A. Chatfield  442.78635

261 J. Morrison  342.89936

958 A. de Jager  343.09537

140 J. Moore  243.24738

26 M. Byrne  443.25439

376 R. Leybovich  343.51140

309 S. Dally  243.53241

707 A. Millican  343.58442

687 G. Toth  343.68343

43 S. Clarke  144.03144
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